
SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

 
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science and Technology
Program : BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY
Program Code : 2363
Mode of Learning : Regular
Branch : (Artificial Intelligence)
Program Part : Second Year
Program Part Term : Sem III
Event : NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)  
 
Course Level Details:-

INT EXTCourse Code Course Name Credits Grade Template Name AM

Min Max Min Max 

Course Max Marks

30400101  Accounts and Finance  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30400102  Universal Human Values  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 -- -- 50
30534101  Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30534201  Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30540101  Object Oriented Programming  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30540201  Object Oriented Programming Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30704101  Signal, Image, Video Processing  2  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30704201  Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab  1  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30904301  Mini Project  2  40% Passing  PV  10  25 10 25 50
30804101  Fundamentals of AI  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100
30804102  Speech Information Processing  3  40% Passing  TH  20  50 20 50 100  
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Grade Template Used: :-
Template Name : 40% Passing
No. Of Intervals : 52  

Sr. No. Grade Abbreviation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status GradePoint Description

1 O+ 90.00 100.00 Pass 10.00 O+
2 O 89.00 89.99 Pass 9.90 O
3 O 88.00 88.99 Pass 9.80 O
4 O 87.00 87.99 Pass 9.70 O
5 O 86.00 86.99 Pass 9.60 O
6 O 85.00 85.99 Pass 9.50 O
7 O 84.00 84.99 Pass 9.40 O
8 O 83.00 83.99 Pass 9.30 O
9 O 82.00 82.99 Pass 9.20 O
10 O 81.00 81.99 Pass 9.10 O
11 O 80.00 80.99 Pass 9.00 O
12 A+ 79.00 79.99 Pass 8.90 A+
13 A+ 78.00 78.99 Pass 8.80 A+
14 A+ 77.00 77.99 Pass 8.70 A+
15 A+ 76.00 76.99 Pass 8.60 A+
16 A+ 75.00 75.99 Pass 8.50 A+
17 A+ 74.00 74.99 Pass 8.40 A+
18 A+ 73.00 73.99 Pass 8.30 A+
19 A+ 72.00 72.99 Pass 8.20 A+
20 A+ 71.00 71.99 Pass 8.10 A+
21 A+ 70.00 70.99 Pass 8.00 A+
22 A 69.00 69.99 Pass 7.90 A
23 A 68.00 68.99 Pass 7.80 A
24 A 67.00 67.99 Pass 7.70 A
25 A 66.00 66.99 Pass 7.60 A
26 A 65.00 65.99 Pass 7.50 A
27 A 64.00 64.99 Pass 7.40 A
28 A 63.00 63.99 Pass 7.30 A
29 A 62.00 62.99 Pass 7.20 A
30 A 61.00 61.99 Pass 7.10 A
31 A 60.00 60.99 Pass 7.00 A
32 B+ 59.00 59.99 Pass 6.80 B+
33 B+ 58.00 58.99 Pass 6.60 B+
34 B+ 57.00 57.99 Pass 6.40 B+
35 B+ 56.00 56.99 Pass 6.20 B+
36 B+ 55.00 55.99 Pass 6.00 B+
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37 B 54.00 54.99 Pass 5.90 B
38 B 53.00 53.99 Pass 5.80 B
39 B 52.00 52.99 Pass 5.70 B
40 B 51.00 51.99 Pass 5.60 B
41 B 50.00 50.99 Pass 5.50 B
42 C 49.00 49.99 Pass 5.40 C
43 C 48.00 48.99 Pass 5.30 C
44 C 47.00 47.99 Pass 5.20 C
45 C 46.00 46.99 Pass 5.10 C
46 C 45.00 45.99 Pass 5.00 C
47 P 44.00 44.99 Pass 4.80 P
48 P 43.00 43.99 Pass 4.60 P
49 P 42.00 42.99 Pass 4.40 P
50 P 41.00 41.99 Pass 4.20 P
51 P 40.00 40.99 Pass 4.00 P
52 F 0.00 39.99 Fail 0.00 F
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Abbreviations Used:
EXT External Assessment
INT Internal Assessment
EX External
IN Internal
PR Practical
PV Practical/Viva
TH Theory
TW Term Work
Cr Credits
AM Assessment Method
Gr Grade Obtained
SGPA Semester Grade Point Average
CGPA Cumulative Grade Point Average
EGP Earned Grade Points
c Current Performance
NP Not Permitted
UMC Unfair Means Case
FF Fail
RR Result Reserved
+ Grace applied
AB Absent
ATKT Allowed to keep Terms
RMK Remark
x Past Performance
App Appearance
Obt Obtained
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Full Name : ACHARE SONAL LAXMAN Mother Name : SUNANDA Seat No : 337501 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316687 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 Ab 100 AB -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 02 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 Ab 100 AB -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 Ab 100 AB -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 Ab 100 AB -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 12 50 27 27/50 1 B 5.90 5.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 21 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : AGRAWAL DISHA CHETAN Mother Name : SEEMA Seat No : 337502 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906766 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 40 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 24 100 50 50/100 3 B 5.50 16.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 27 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 31 100 59 59/100 2 B+ 6.80 13.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 25 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 14 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 149.00 SGPA: 7.45  Grade : A Total: 493/750 Percentage : 65.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : AHER HARSHADA VALMIK Mother Name : SHITAL Seat No : 337503 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906526 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 29 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 36 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 43 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 22 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.70 SGPA: 8.34  Grade : A+ Total: 556/750 Percentage : 74.13

 

Full Name : AMTE RIYA RAJENDRA Mother Name : RUCHITA Seat No : 337504 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313503 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 30 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 29 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 183.60 SGPA: 9.18  Grade : O Total: 616/750 Percentage : 82.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BAGUL PRERANA VILAS Mother Name : JYOTI Seat No : 337505 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313677 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 37 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 21 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 27 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 18 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 15 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 144.10 SGPA: 7.21  Grade : A Total: 479/750 Percentage : 63.87

 

Full Name : BAMANE DHRUVI MAHENDRA Mother Name : MANASI Seat No : 337506 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313871 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 49 20 / 50 33 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 44 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 185.20 SGPA: 9.26  Grade : O Total: 624/750 Percentage : 83.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BARIA DISHA RAVI Mother Name : BHAVNA Seat No : 337507 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314174 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 30 -- -- 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 22 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 20 100 46 46/100 3 C 5.10 15.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 28 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 25 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 15 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 136.50 SGPA: 6.83  Grade : B+ Total: 456/750 Percentage : 60.80

 

Full Name : BHALERAO MAHI BABURAO Mother Name : SUJATA Seat No : 337508 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906534 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 25 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 33 100 68 68/100 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 25 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 163.90 SGPA: 8.20  Grade : A+ Total: 547/750 Percentage : 72.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : BHOSALE AARYA AJIT Mother Name : SWATI Seat No : 337509 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313704 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 22 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 22 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 30 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 24 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 13 10 / 25 19 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 151.00 SGPA: 7.55  Grade : A Total: 502/750 Percentage : 66.93

 

Full Name : BHOVAD SHRAVANI BHARAT Mother Name : BHAVANA Seat No : 337510 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313557 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 29 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 42 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 30 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.90 SGPA: 9.15  Grade : O Total: 620/750 Percentage : 82.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : ARDRA BINUKUMAR Mother Name : SREELATHA Seat No : 337511 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314031 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 39 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 20 100 46 46/100 2 C 5.10 10.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 20 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : CHAVAN AARYA SANTOSH Mother Name : SUVARNA Seat No : 337512 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906774 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 29 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 28 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 21 100 47 47/100 2 C 5.20 10.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 27 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 149.80 SGPA: 7.49  Grade : A Total: 490/750 Percentage : 65.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation
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Full Name : CHOUGULE SHRUTIKA SUNIL Mother Name : ARCHANA Seat No : 337513 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314812 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 25 100 53 53/100 2 B 5.80 11.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 06 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 24 20 / 50 20 100 44 6 44/100 3 P 4.80 14.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 14 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 12 50 27 27/50 1 B 5.90 5.90 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 14 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 17 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : DOBARIA HETVI ASHOKBHAI Mother Name : SUMITABEN Seat No : 337514 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316246 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 23 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 25 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 27 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : DWIVEDI RIYA RAKESH Mother Name : SEEMA Seat No : 337515 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314584 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 35 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 30 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 21 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 30 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 14 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 164.70 SGPA: 8.24  Grade : A+ Total: 545/750 Percentage : 72.67

 

Full Name : FAROOQUI UMME HABEBA MOHAMMED UMER Mother Name : SHAGUFTA Seat No : 337516 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313801 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 39 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 20 100 48 48/100 3 C 5.30 15.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 23 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 25 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 15 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 24 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GAWADE ARYA PANDURANG Mother Name : PRAMILA Seat No : 337517 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313565 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 23 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 26 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 31 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 25 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.60 SGPA: 8.53  Grade : A+ Total: 572/750 Percentage : 76.27

 

Full Name : GAWALI PRACHI RAMESH Mother Name : SONAL Seat No : 337518 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313607 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 28 100 65 65/100 2 A 7.50 15.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 24 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 27 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 22 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 145.30 SGPA: 7.27  Grade : A Total: 481/750 Percentage : 64.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GHARAT SHRUTIKA ARVIND Mother Name : KALPANA Seat No : 337519 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315332 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 39 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 29 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 31 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 35 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 34 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 21 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 164.50 SGPA: 8.23  Grade : A+ Total: 543/750 Percentage : 72.40

 

Full Name : GHARAT TANUSHREE PANKAJ Mother Name : ARCHANA Seat No : 337520 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313751 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 32 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 26 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 20 100 52 52/100 2 B 5.70 11.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 26 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GILDA RIDDHI RAMPRASAD Mother Name : SANGITA Seat No : 337521 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313631 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 36 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 22 20 / 50 25 100 47 47/100 2 C 5.20 10.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 20 100 47 3 47/100 3 C 5.20 15.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 12 10 / 25 10 50 22 22/50 1 P 4.80 4.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 15 50 30 30/50 1 A 7.00 7.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : GUDEKAR AISHWARYA SUDHIR Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 337522 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313534 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 42 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 27 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 38 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 32 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 183.20 SGPA: 9.16  Grade : O Total: 623/750 Percentage : 83.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : GUPTA GUNGUN SUNDERLAL Mother Name : HANSA Seat No : 337523 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315726 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 35 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 23 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 21 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 20 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 25 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 14 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 145.00 SGPA: 7.25  Grade : A Total: 482/750 Percentage : 64.27

 

Full Name : GUPTA NAMRATA SANTOSH Mother Name : SARITA Seat No : 337524 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314007 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 43 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 29 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 29 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.00 SGPA: 8.80  Grade : A+ Total: 589/750 Percentage : 78.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : HALAI ZARA JUBBER Mother Name : SHAJIYA Seat No : 337525 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906542 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 34 100 55 55/100 2 B+ 6.00 12.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 20 100 45 8 45/100 3 C 5.00 15.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 29 100 49 49/100 2 C 5.40 10.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 22 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 12 50 26 26/50 1 B 5.70 5.70 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 13 50 27 27/50 1 B 5.90 5.90 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 10 50 20 20/50 1 P 4.00 4.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 119.80 SGPA: 5.99  Grade : B Total: 396/750 Percentage : 52.80

 

Full Name : JADHAV RIYA PRAKASH Mother Name : NISHA Seat No : 337526 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313542 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 24 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 22 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 28 100 58 58/100 2 B+ 6.60 13.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 149.10 SGPA: 7.46  Grade : A Total: 499/750 Percentage : 66.53

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : JADHAV VANSHIKA RITESH Mother Name : NEETA Seat No : 337527 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313712 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 44 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 24 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 30 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 40 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 28 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.30 SGPA: 8.72  Grade : A+ Total: 586/750 Percentage : 78.13

 

Full Name : JAIN SNEHAL LALIT Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 337528 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313573 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 0 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 31 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KADAM NIRMITI SATISH Mother Name : SANJANA Seat No : 337529 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316857 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 44 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 36 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 32 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.50 SGPA: 8.73  Grade : A+ Total: 582/750 Percentage : 77.60

 

Full Name : KADAM RIDDHI RAJENDRA Mother Name : RUCHI Seat No : 337530 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313646 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 37 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 35 -- -- 50 35 35/50 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 25 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 24 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 28 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 14 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 15 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 151.60 SGPA: 7.58  Grade : A Total: 500/750 Percentage : 66.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KALIMERA SOUKHYA VASUDEV Mother Name : VANI Seat No : 337531 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313615 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 37 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 25 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 22 100 51 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 28 100 58 58/100 2 B+ 6.60 13.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 31 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 13 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 17 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 150.80 SGPA: 7.54  Grade : A Total: 500/750 Percentage : 66.67

 

Full Name : KARANDE SIDDHI AMRUT Mother Name : NALINI Seat No : 337532 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316181 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 40 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 29 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 34 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 28 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.40 SGPA: 8.57  Grade : A+ Total: 569/750 Percentage : 75.87

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KHAN MAHEK VAHID Mother Name : RAHIMA Seat No : 337533 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315073 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 45 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 34 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 36 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 41 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 40 100 86 86/100 3 O 9.60 28.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 188.60 SGPA: 9.43  Grade : O Total: 635/750 Percentage : 84.67

 

Full Name : KHAN ZAINA INJEELA FIROZ Mother Name : SHAHWAR Seat No : 337534 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313967 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 31 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 20 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 20 100 52 7 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 26 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.60 SGPA: 7.98  Grade : A Total: 537/750 Percentage : 71.60

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : KHARE VAISHNAVI VIVEK Mother Name : VEDANTI Seat No : 337535 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315943 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 41 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 29 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 20 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 39 100 83 83/100 2 O 9.30 18.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 171.80 SGPA: 8.59  Grade : A+ Total: 584/750 Percentage : 77.87

 

Full Name : KURUP SAMIKSHA SATISH Mother Name : SHAMMEE Seat No : 337536 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317192 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 27 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 22 -- -- 50 22 22/50 2 P 4.80 9.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 25 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 07 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 2 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 12 10 / 25 11 50 23 23/50 1 C 5.10 5.10 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 13 50 23 23/50 1 C 5.10 5.10 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MANKAR HARSHAL GANGARAM Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 337537 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316486 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 33 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 20 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 23 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 31 100 59 59/100 2 B+ 6.80 13.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 24 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 15 50 31 31/50 1 A 7.20 7.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 142.50 SGPA: 7.13  Grade : A Total: 474/750 Percentage : 63.20

 

Full Name : MERCHANT HANEESHA ANAND Mother Name : BHAKTI Seat No : 337538 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316706 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 38 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 28 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 28 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 18 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.40 SGPA: 7.97  Grade : A Total: 530/750 Percentage : 70.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MHATRE VANSHIKA HITESH Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 337539 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313983 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 23 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 8 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 30 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 26 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 19 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 157.00 SGPA: 7.85  Grade : A Total: 522/750 Percentage : 69.60

 

Full Name : MODI CANZA NEERAJ Mother Name : SHALLU Seat No : 337540 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313662 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 26 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 22 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 33 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 30 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 18 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 161.10 SGPA: 8.06  Grade : A+ Total: 534/750 Percentage : 71.20

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : MONDE GAURI NANDKISHOR Mother Name : VIDHI Seat No : 337541 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314433 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 36 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 33 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 37 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 28 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 19 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 169.50 SGPA: 8.48  Grade : A+ Total: 559/750 Percentage : 74.53

 

Full Name : MURKUTE MANSI JAGANNATH Mother Name : SUJATA Seat No : 337542 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316834 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 28 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 34 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NAIK ADITI RAJEEV Mother Name : NAVMI Seat No : 337543 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313596 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 39 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 38 100 72 72/100 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 35 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.00 SGPA: 8.65  Grade : A+ Total: 573/750 Percentage : 76.40

 

Full Name : NAIK KAJAL GAJMAL Mother Name : SHOBHA Seat No : 337544 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313886 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 35 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 27 100 65 65/100 3 A 7.50 22.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 31 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 27 100 60 60/100 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 20 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.60 SGPA: 8.28  Grade : A+ Total: 547/750 Percentage : 72.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : NAKIL UTKARSHA SNEHAL Mother Name : SUVARNA Seat No : 337545 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314166 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 29 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 33 -- -- 50 33 33/50 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 5 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 23 20 / 50 20 100 43 43/100 3 P 4.60 13.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 20 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 2 F 0.00 0.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 20 100 49 49/100 3 C 5.40 16.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 12 50 23 23/50 1 C 5.10 5.10 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 17 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 10 10 / 25 18 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 15 50 30 30/50 2 A 7.00 14.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : NARVEKAR NISHA VIJAY Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 337546 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316076 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 32 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 7 51/100 3 B 5.60 16.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 33 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 24 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 156.50 SGPA: 7.83  Grade : A Total: 516/750 Percentage : 68.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PAL SHAGUN RAVINDRAKUMAR Mother Name : KIRAN Seat No : 337547 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314487 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 26 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 21 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 26 20 / 50 21 100 47 47/100 2 C 5.20 10.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 14 10 / 25 14 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 16 10 / 25 13 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 11 10 / 25 17 50 28 28/50 1 B+ 6.20 6.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : PATANGRAO DIKSHA CHANDRAKANT Mother Name : ASHA Seat No : 337548 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100316803 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 32 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 21 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 21 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 24 100 61 61/100 2 A 7.10 14.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 24 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 155.20 SGPA: 7.76  Grade : A Total: 511/750 Percentage : 68.13

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL ARCHEE YOGESH Mother Name : SHILPA Seat No : 337549 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100315193 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 33 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 24 100 55 55/100 3 B+ 6.00 18.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 35 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 26 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 17 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 166.20 SGPA: 8.31  Grade : A+ Total: 554/750 Percentage : 73.87

 

Full Name : PATIL BHUMIKA ABASAHEB Mother Name : SUNITA Seat No : 337550 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313623 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 31 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 34 100 79 79/100 3 A+ 8.90 26.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 38 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 27 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 181.60 SGPA: 9.08  Grade : O Total: 613/750 Percentage : 81.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PATIL SWATI ANNAPPA Mother Name : ANITA Seat No : 337551 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906871 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 31 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 36 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 47 100 90 90/100 3 O+ 10.00 30.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 47 100 92 92/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 36 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 18 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 23 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 185.70 SGPA: 9.29  Grade : O Total: 623/750 Percentage : 83.07

 

Full Name : PATIL YOGINI PANKAJ Mother Name : KAVITA Seat No : 337552 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313581 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 32 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 37 100 81 81/100 3 O 9.10 27.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 25 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 41 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 26 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 173.50 SGPA: 8.68  Grade : A+ Total: 581/750 Percentage : 77.47

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PAWAR SANSKRUTI PRASHANT Mother Name : SUREKHA Seat No : 337553 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317273 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 29 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 23 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 41 100 79 79/100 2 A+ 8.90 17.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 29 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 15 50 32 32/50 1 A 7.40 7.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.10 SGPA: 8.41  Grade : A+ Total: 557/750 Percentage : 74.27

 

Full Name : PEDNEKAR TANVI MAHESH Mother Name : MANSI Seat No : 337554 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906557 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 36 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 31 -- -- 50 31 31/50 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 26 100 59 59/100 3 B+ 6.80 20.40 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 29 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 37 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 28 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 167.00 SGPA: 8.35  Grade : A+ Total: 561/750 Percentage : 74.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PENJARLA KASHVI SHREEYA Mother Name : LAKSHMI Seat No : 337555 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314506 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 38 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 38 100 80 80/100 3 O 9.00 27.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 27 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 35 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 28 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 22 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.60 SGPA: 8.83  Grade : A+ Total: 593/750 Percentage : 79.07

 

Full Name : PIMPALSHENDE GAYATRI SURESH Mother Name : RANJANA Seat No : 337556 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313905 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 32 100 69 69/100 2 A 7.90 15.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 38 -- -- 50 38 38/50 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 33 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 35 20 / 50 29 100 64 64/100 2 A 7.40 14.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 33 100 76 76/100 3 A+ 8.60 25.80 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 170.50 SGPA: 8.53  Grade : A+ Total: 560/750 Percentage : 74.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : PIWAL VAISHNAVI ARUN Mother Name : KALYANI Seat No : 337557 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317176 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 33 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 36 -- -- 50 36 36/50 2 A+ 8.20 16.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 20 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 22 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 27 100 58 58/100 2 B+ 6.60 13.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 15 10 / 25 14 50 29 29/50 1 B+ 6.60 6.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 20 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 153.10 SGPA: 7.66  Grade : A Total: 506/750 Percentage : 67.47

 

Full Name : RANGNE MANSI NITIN Mother Name : DIKSHA Seat No : 337558 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317226 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 43 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 22 100 58 58/100 3 B+ 6.60 19.80 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 28 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 30 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 22 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 19 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 17 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 19 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 162.30 SGPA: 8.12  Grade : A+ Total: 542/750 Percentage : 72.27

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : ROY AANYA MILAN Mother Name : ALPANA Seat No : 337559 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313735 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 25 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 35 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 35 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 30 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 175.90 SGPA: 8.80  Grade : A+ Total: 590/750 Percentage : 78.67

 

Full Name : SALUNKE SHRUTIKA SANJAY Mother Name : SAKSHI Seat No : 337560 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313766 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 42 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 28 100 56 56/100 3 B+ 6.20 18.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 27 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 38 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 23 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 21 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 159.90 SGPA: 8.00  Grade : A+ Total: 530/750 Percentage : 70.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SALVI PURVA SAGAR Mother Name : GAYATRI Seat No : 337561 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313511 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 45 100 92 92/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 45 -- -- 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 3 O 9.20 27.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 37 100 83 83/100 3 O 9.30 27.90 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 37 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 192.50 SGPA: 9.63  Grade : O Total: 660/750 Percentage : 88.00

 

Full Name : SAROJ MANVI RAKESH Mother Name : MADHURI Seat No : 337562 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313743 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 42 100 84 84/100 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 35 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 24 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 33 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 176.70 SGPA: 8.84  Grade : A+ Total: 591/750 Percentage : 78.80

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SAWANT SURABHI RAJESH Mother Name : GEETANJALI Seat No : 337563 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314827 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 44 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 40 100 84 84/100 3 O 9.40 28.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 33 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 33 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 22 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 23 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.20 SGPA: 9.11  Grade : O Total: 612/750 Percentage : 81.60

 

Full Name : SHETTY DEEKSHA RAMESH Mother Name : KUSUMA Seat No : 337564 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906782 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 44 100 91 91/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 37 -- -- 50 37 37/50 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 38 20 / 50 31 100 69 69/100 3 A 7.90 23.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 32 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 36 100 70 70/100 2 A+ 8.00 16.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 27 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.50 SGPA: 8.63  Grade : A+ Total: 575/750 Percentage : 76.67

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SHETTY SANNIDHI RAJESH Mother Name : SARIKA Seat No : 337565 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313774 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 45 100 91 91/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 39 -- -- 50 39 39/50 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 28 20 / 50 09 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 23 100 53 53/100 3 B 5.80 17.40 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 31 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 22 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 16 50 34 34/50 1 A 7.80 7.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 20 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : SHETTY SIDDHI ASHOK Mother Name : AMRITHA Seat No : 337566 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313863 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 20 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 24 100 66 66/100 3 A 7.60 22.80 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 27 100 67 67/100 2 A 7.70 15.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 20 100 64 64/100 3 A 7.40 22.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 18 50 37 37/50 1 A+ 8.40 8.40 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 24 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.10 SGPA: 8.26  Grade : A+ Total: 550/750 Percentage : 73.33

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : SUVARNA ISHIKA NARESH Mother Name : VANDANA Seat No : 337567 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100314495 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 29 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 34 20 / 50 20 100 54 7 54/100 3 B 5.90 17.70 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 27 20 / 50 10 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 29 100 62 62/100 2 A 7.20 14.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 20 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 15 50 33 33/50 1 A 7.60 7.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 19 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

Full Name : TIRLOTKAR SHREYA PRAVIN Mother Name : SNEHA Seat No : 337568 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317605 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 34 100 76 76/100 2 A+ 8.60 17.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 41 -- -- 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 32 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 32 100 61 61/100 3 A 7.10 21.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 33 20 / 50 38 100 71 71/100 2 A+ 8.10 16.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 26 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 19 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 19 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.90 SGPA: 8.30  Grade : A+ Total: 547/750 Percentage : 72.93

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : TIWARI SHREYAA SWATANTRA Mother Name : PRITI Seat No : 337569 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313727 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 42 100 89 89/100 2 O 9.90 19.80 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 28 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 29 100 72 72/100 3 A+ 8.20 24.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 41 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 43 20 / 50 34 100 77 77/100 3 A+ 8.70 26.10 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 22 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 182.70 SGPA: 9.14  Grade : O Total: 620/750 Percentage : 82.67

 

Full Name : VARTAK DISHA DIPESH Mother Name : POONAM Seat No : 337570 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906565 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 41 100 86 86/100 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 30 20 / 50 08 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 29 20 / 50 11 100 FF -- 3 F 0.00 0.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 20 100 51 51/100 2 B 5.60 11.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 20 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 18 50 36 36/50 1 A+ 8.20 8.20 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 20 50 38 38/50 1 A+ 8.60 8.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: -- SGPA: --  Grade : -- Total: -- Percentage : --

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : VISHE EESHA NITIN Mother Name : APARNA Seat No : 337571 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313526 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 43 100 90 90/100 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 42 -- -- 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 22 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 26 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 30 100 75 75/100 2 A+ 8.50 17.00 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 48 20 / 50 27 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 18 50 39 39/50 1 A+ 8.80 8.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 19 50 41 41/50 1 O 9.20 9.20 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 22 50 45 45/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 24 10 / 25 24 50 48 48/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 174.30 SGPA: 8.72  Grade : A+ Total: 585/750 Percentage : 78.00

 

Full Name : VISHWAKARMA SWEETY TINKU Mother Name : SULEKHA Seat No : 337572 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313693 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 42 100 87 87/100 2 O 9.70 19.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 43 -- -- 50 43 43/50 2 O 9.60 19.20 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 32 20 / 50 25 100 57 57/100 3 B+ 6.40 19.20 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 29 100 71 71/100 3 A+ 8.10 24.30 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 35 100 77 77/100 2 A+ 8.70 17.40 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 28 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 23 50 46 46/50 1 O+ 10.00 10.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 20 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 24 50 47 47/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 172.80 SGPA: 8.64  Grade : A+ Total: 583/750 Percentage : 77.73

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : WARWADE SIDDHI VITTHAL Mother Name : MANDA Seat No : 337573 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313654 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 35 100 82 82/100 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 44 -- -- 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 39 20 / 50 21 100 60 60/100 3 A 7.00 21.00 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 31 20 / 50 21 100 52 52/100 3 B 5.70 17.10 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 36 100 78 78/100 2 A+ 8.80 17.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 44 20 / 50 29 100 73 73/100 3 A+ 8.30 24.90 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 19 10 / 25 16 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 23 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 17 10 / 25 24 50 41 41/50 2 O 9.20 18.40 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 164.20 SGPA: 8.21  Grade : A+ Total: 551/750 Percentage : 73.47

 

Full Name : WAVHAL SAKSHI ANNA Mother Name : MANISHA Seat No : 337574 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100313685 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 38 100 80 80/100 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 40 -- -- 50 40 40/50 2 O 9.00 18.00 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 37 20 / 50 26 100 63 63/100 3 A 7.30 21.90 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 22 100 62 62/100 3 A 7.20 21.60 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 31 100 73 73/100 2 A+ 8.30 16.60 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 22 100 68 68/100 3 A 7.80 23.40 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 17 50 35 35/50 1 A+ 8.00 8.00 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 20 10 / 25 20 50 40 40/50 1 O 9.00 9.00 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 2 O 9.80 19.60 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 165.70 SGPA: 8.29  Grade : A+ Total: 548/750 Percentage : 73.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation



SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, MUMBAI - 400049

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY - Semester III 
(Artificial Intelligence)

(REGULAR - PATTERN 2023) EXAMINATION NOV/DEC 2025(Winter)

Result Date: 27 Feb 2026

Full Name : YADAV ANUSHKA SUNIL Mother Name : SUNITA Seat No : 337575 Center :  042 PRN : 2025016100906573 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 39 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 35 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 46 20 / 50 29 100 75 75/100 3 A+ 8.50 25.50 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 41 20 / 50 33 100 74 74/100 2 A+ 8.40 16.80 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 47 20 / 50 27 100 74 74/100 3 A+ 8.40 25.20 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 23 10 / 25 21 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 24 50 45 45/50 2 O+ 10.00 20.00 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 177.00 SGPA: 8.85  Grade : A+ Total: 594/750 Percentage : 79.20

 

Full Name : KHARE SHARVARI NILESH Mother Name : SHEETAL Seat No : 337576 Center :  042 PRN : 2024016100317594 Medium : English

College : 049: Usha Mittal Institute of Technology, Santacruz, Mumbai

INT EXT Total
Course Code Course Name AM

Min/ Max Obt Min/ Max Obt Max Obt
Grace Total 

(100) Cr Gr GP EGP App

30400101 Accounts and Finance TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 40 100 85 85/100 2 O 9.50 19.00 c

30400102 Universal Human Values TH 20 / 50 34 -- -- 50 34 34/50 2 A 7.80 15.60 c

30534101 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis TH 20 / 50 40 20 / 50 27 100 67 67/100 3 A 7.70 23.10 c

30540101 Object Oriented Programming TH 20 / 50 42 20 / 50 28 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30704101 Signal, Image, Video Processing TH 20 / 50 36 20 / 50 30 100 66 66/100 2 A 7.60 15.20 c

30804101 Fundamentals of AI TH 20 / 50 45 20 / 50 25 100 70 70/100 3 A+ 8.00 24.00 c

30534201 Integrated Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 21 50 43 43/50 1 O 9.60 9.60 c

30540201 Object Oriented Programming Lab PV 10 / 25 22 10 / 25 22 50 44 44/50 1 O 9.80 9.80 c

30704201 Signal, Image, Video Processing Lab PV 10 / 25 21 10 / 25 21 50 42 42/50 1 O 9.40 9.40 c

30904301 Mini Project PV 10 / 25 18 10 / 25 24 50 42 42/50 2 O 9.40 18.80 c

Sem III  Total Credits: 20 Total EGP: 168.50 SGPA: 8.43  Grade : A+ Total: 563/750 Percentage : 75.07

 

DIRECTOR
PRINCIPAL Board of Examinations and Evaluation


